

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2458 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 66, line 26, delete everything after the period
- 1.3 Page 66, delete line 27
- 1.4 Page 67, lines 7 and 8, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.5 Page 67, line 21, delete "(b)" and insert "(1)"
- 1.6 Page 67, line 22, delete the period and insert a semicolon
- 1.7 Page 67, line 23, delete "(c)" and insert "(2)" and delete the period and insert "; and"
- 1.8 Page 67, after line 23, insert:
- 1.9 "(3) a licensed location with no grain bin capacity must be charged a \$350 examination
- 1.10 fee."
- 1.11 Page 67, lines 24, 26, 29, and 31, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new
- 1.12 language